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TIME VENUE PROGRAM TEAM CITY ST DIVISION CHECK IN PRACTICE MAT
8:00 AM ARENA Champion Cheer Kaboom Southlake X L1.1 Tiny - PREP 7:15AM 7:25 AM B
8:04 AM ARENA Stars Vipers San Antonio HISS Schertz TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Small 7:15AM  7:25 AM A
8:08 AM ARENA T's Tumbling Space Babes Rusk X L1.1 Tiny - PREP-D2 7:23 AM  7:33 AM B
8:12 AM ARENA Stars Vipers San Antonio Anacondas Schertz TX L6 International Open Coed - Large 7:23AM  7:33 AM A
8:16 AM ARENA Thunder Elite Barbie Bolts Bryan X L1.1 Tiny - PREP- D2 7:31 AM  7:41 AM B
8:20 AM ARENA Thunder Elite Sassy Strikers Bryan TX L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 7:31AM  7:41 AM A
8:24 AM ARENA Hallsville Academy Allstars Tiny Princesses Hallsville X L1.1 Tiny - PREP-D2 7:39 AM  7:49 AM B
8:28 AM ARENA Extreme Cheer & Tumble Mini Sparkles Temple TX L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 7:39 AM  7:49 AM A
8:32 AM ARENA Extreme Cheer & Tumble Tiny Queens Temple TX L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2 7:47 AM  7:57 AM B
8:36 AM ARENA Hallsville Academy Allstars Mini Royals Hallsville TX L1.1 Mini- PREP - D2 7:47 AM  7:57 AM A
8:40 AM ARENA Majestic Youth Sports Center Magic Willis TX L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 7:55 AM  8:05 AM B
8:44 AM ARENA Majestic Youth Sports Center Divas Willis TX L1.1 Mini- PREP - D2 7:55AM  8:05 AM A
8:48 AM ARENA TEXAS CHEER AlLLstars Novas Lewisville X L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 8:03 AM  8:13 AM B
8:52 AM ARENA Crush All Stars Mini Sparkle Austin TX L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 8:03AM 8:13 AM A
8:56 AM ARENA The Champions All Stars Ignite San Antonio X L1.1 Youth - PREP-D2 8:11AM 8:21 AM B
9:00 AM ARENA Champion Cheer Fuse Southlake TX  L1.1 Mini - PREP - Small 8:11AM 8:21 AM A
9:04 AM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 8:19 AM  8:29 AM B
9:08 AM ARENA Tech Cheer Mini Mavs Cedar Park TX  L1.1 Mini - PREP - Small 8:19AM  8:29 AM A
9:12 AM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 8:27 AM  8:37 AM B
9:16 AM ARENA Champion Cheer TNT Southlake TX L1.1 Mini - PREP - Medium 8:27 AM  8:37 AM A
9:20 AM ARENA Wolf Pack All Stars Pups Midland X Exhibition 8:35 AM  8:45 AM B
9:24 AM ARENA Cheer City United HERCULES Little Rock AR  L1.1 Mini - PREP - Medium 8:35AM 8:45 AM A
9:28 AM ARENA Cheer City United OLYMPIANS Little Rock AR L1.1 Youth - PREP 8:43 AM 8:53 AM B
9:32 AM ARENA Wolf Pack All Stars Pack Aurora Midland TX  L1.1Junior - PREP - D2 8:43 AM  8:53 AM A
9:36 AM ARENA Champion Cheer Flash Southlake TX L1.1 Youth - PREP 8:51 AM 9:01 AM B
9:40 AM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Blue Tigers Plano TX  L1.1Junior - PREP 8:51 AM 9:01 AM A
9:44 AM ARENA Wolf Pack All Stars Paws Midland X Exhibition 8:59 AM  9:09 AM B
9:48 AM ARENA DCI Gamma Gurlzz Corsicana TX  L1.1Junior - PREP - D2 8:59 AM  9:09 AM A
9:52 AM ARENA The Cheer Connection Spirit Fort Worth X CheerABILITIES 9:07 AM  9:17 AM B
AWARDS

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - Small L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - Medium L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
10:40 AM  ARENA Stars Vipers San Antonio ROYAL COBRAS Schertz X L5 Senior Coed - Large 9:55AM 10:05AM B
10:44 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Savageb Plano TX L6 Junior - Small 9:55AM 10:05AM A
10:48 AM  ARENA Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Chee Fallout El Paso X L4.2 Senior - D2 10:03 AM 10:13AM B
10:52 AM  ARENA Spirit of Texas Junior Royals Coppell TX L6 Junior - Small 10:03 AM 10:13AM A
10:56 AM  ARENA All 4 Cheer Shell Shock Frisco X L4.2 Senior - D2 10:11 AM 10:21AM B
11:00 AM  ARENA Champion Cheer Sol6 Southlake TX L6 Junior - Small 10:11 AM 10:21AM A
11:04 AM  ARENA TEXAS CHEER AlLstars Twilight Lewisville > L4.2 Senior - D2 10:19 AM 10:29 AM B
11:08 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Jags Plano TX  L6Junior - Large 10:19 AM 10:29AM A
11:12 AM  ARENA Wolf Pack All Stars Zeta Wolves Midland X L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 10:27 AM 10:37AM B
11:16 AM  ARENA Texas Elite Code Red Pilot Point TX L6 UI8NT 10:27 AM 10:37AM A
11:20 AM  ARENA Icon Cheer Ice Springfield MO L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 10:35AM 10:45AM B
11:24 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Felines Plano TX L6 U18 Coed NT 10:35AM 10:45AM A
11:28 AM  ARENA iNFiNiTi Athletics SteelX Bentonville AR L4 International Open Coed 10:43 AM 10:53AM B
11:32 AM  ARENA Champion Cheer Nitro Southlake TX L6 International Open - NT 10:43 AM 10:53AM A
11:36 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics- Frisco Stellar Scratch Frisco TX L4.2 Senior 10:51 AM 11:01AM B
11:40 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Scratch6 Plano TX L6 International Open - NT 10:51 AM 11:01AM A
11:44 AM  ARENA San Antonio Spirit Team Steel San Antonio X L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 10:59 AM 11:09AM B
11:48 AM  ARENA Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Chee Fatal El Paso TX L6 International Open Coed - NT 10:59 AM 11:09AM A
11:52 AM  ARENA Apex Cheer Titanium Stafford TX L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 11:07 AM 11:17AM B
11:56 AM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Panthers Plano TX L6 Senior - Large 11:07 AM 11:17AM A
12:00 PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Bengals Plano TX L4-U16 11:15AM 11:25AM B
12:04 PM  ARENA Spirit of Texas Reign Coppell TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Small 11:15AM 11:25AM A
12:08 PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Swagcats Plano TX L4-U18 Coed 11:23 AM 11:33AM B
12:12PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Wildcats Plano TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Large 11:23 AM 11:33AM A
12:16 PM  ARENA Cheer Station Chiefs Austin X L4 Junior - D2 - Medium 11:31 AM 11:41AM B
12:20PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Austin Black Diamond Lakeway TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Large 11:31 AM 11:41AM A
12:24 PM  ARENA Mustang Cheer All Stars Stallions Dallas TX L4 Junior - D2 - Medium 11:39 AM 11:49AM B
12:28PM  ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 11:39 AM 11:49AM A
12:32PM  ARENA iNFiNiTi Athletics Zodiac Bentonville AR L4.2 Senior Coed 11:47 AM 11:57AM B
12:36 PM  ARENA Spirit of Texas Royalty Coppell TX L6 Senior Coed - Medium 11:47 AM 11:57AM A
12:40 PM  ARENA Champion Cheer Lightning Southlake TX L4.2 Senior Coed 11:55 AM 12:05 PM B
12:44PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Cheetahs Plano TX L6 Senior Coed - Large 11:55 AM 12:05PM A
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12:48 PM  ARENA Icon Cheer Elegance Springfield MO L4 Junior - D2 - Small 12:03 PM 12:13 PM B
12:52 PM  ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Swooshcats Plano TX L6 International Open Coed - Small 12:03PM 12:13PM A
12:56 PM  ARENA Dynasty Athletics Fame Bluffdale uT L4 Junior - D2 - Small 12:11 PM 12:21 PM B
1:00 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 12:11PM 12:21PM A
1:04 PM ARENA LA Chaos Athletics Lady Roar Sterlington LA L4 Junior - D2 - Small 12:19 PM 12:29 PM B
1:08 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano SuperKatz Plano TX  CheerABILITIES - Novice- Exhibition 12:19PM 12:29PM A
1:12 PM ARENA Texas Elite Lady Ops Pilot Point TX L4 Junior - D2 - Small 12:27 PM 12:37 PM B
1:16 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 12:27PM 12:37PM A
1:20 PM ARENA United Elite Cheer REVOLT Rockwall X L4 Junior - D2 - Small 12:35 PM 12:45 PM B
LUNCH BREAK
2:12PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Thundercats Plano TX L4 Junior - Medium 1:23PM  1:33 PM B
2:16 PM ARENA Elite Cheer Academy Mach 6 Siloam Springs AR L6 Senior Coed - Small 1:31PM  1:41PM A
2:20 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics- Frisco G-4CE Jags Frisco TX L4 Junior - Medium 1:31 PM  1:41 PM B
2:24 PM ARENA Icon Cheer Envy Springfield MO L6 Senior Coed - Small 1:39PM  1:49PM A
2:28 PM ARENA Spirit of Texas Royal Gurlzz Coppell TX L4 Junior - Small 1:39 PM  1:49 PM B
2:32PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Miss Meow Plano TX L6 Senior - XSmall 1:47PM  1:57 PM A
2:36 PM ARENA Cheer City United LADY TITANS Little Rock AR L4 Junior - Small 1:47 PM  1:57 PM B
2:40 PM ARENA Champion Cheer Heat Southlake TX L6 Senior - Small 1:55PM 2:05PM A
2:44 PM ARENA Stars Vipers San Antonio Boomslang Schertz TX L4 Junior - Small 1:55PM  2:05 PM B
2:48 PM ARENA Cheers & More Lady Respect Edmond OK L6 Senior - Small 2:03PM 2:13PM A
2:52 PM ARENA Champion Cheer - Justin Firestorm Justin TX L4 Junior - Small 2:03 PM  2:13PM B
2:56 PM ARENA Spirit of Texas A-Team Coppell TX L6 Senior - Medium 2:11PM  2:21PM A
3:00 PM ARENA Champion Cheer Fusion Southlake TX L4 Junior - Small 2:11 PM  2:21 PM B
3:04 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 2:19PM  2:29PM A
3:08 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Dallas SlayCats Dallas TX L4-U18 2:19PM 2:29 PM B
3:12PM ARENA Ultimate Cheer Lubbock Royal Court Wolfforth TX L7 International Open Coed - Small 2:27PM  2:37PM A
3:16 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 2:27 PM  2:37 PM B
3:20PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 2:35PM  2:45PM A
3:24 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Sassycats Plano TX L4 Senior 2:35PM  2:45 PM B
3:28 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Lightningcats Plano TX L3 Junior - Medium 2:43PM  2:53PM A
3:32 PM ARENA Spirit of Texas Royal Queens Coppell TX L4 Senior 2:43PM  2:53 PM B
3:36 PM ARENA Tech Cheer Bullets Cedar Park TX L3 Junior - Medium 2:51PM  3:01PM A
3:40 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics- Frisco GalacticCats Frisco X L4 Senior 2:51 PM  3:01 PM B
3:44 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics- Frisco NebulaCats Frisco TX L3 Junior - Medium 2:59 PM  3:09 PM A
3:48 PM ARENA Tech Cheer Outlaws Cedar Park X L4 Senior 2:59 PM  3:09 PM B
3:52 PM ARENA Spirit of Texas Purple Aces Coppell TX L3 Junior - Medium 3:07PM  3:17PM A
BREAK
4:16 PM ARENA Alliance Cheer Elite RENEGADES (Allen/Plar Allen TX L3 Junior-D2-Small-A 3:31PM  3:41PM A
4:20 PM ARENA All 4 Cheer Sirens Frisco X L4 Senior Coed - D2 3:31PM  3:41PM B
4:24 PM ARENA Extreme Cheer & Tumble Glamour Temple TX  L3Junior-D2-Small-A 3:39PM  3:49PM A
4:28 PM ARENA Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Chee Cyanide El Paso X L4 Senior Coed - D2 3:39 PM  3:49 PM B
4:32 PM ARENA Platinum Cheer Company Icons Fort Smith AR L3Junior-D2-Small-A 3:47PM  3:57PM A
4:36 PM ARENA San Antonio Spirit Team Magenta San Antonio TX L4 Senior Coed - D2 3:47 PM  3:57 PM B
4:40 PM ARENA Heart of Texas Obsession Waco TX L3 Junior-D2-Small-A 3:55PM  4:05PM A
4:44 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 3:55PM 4:05PM B
4:48 PM ARENA TEXAS CHEER AlLLstars Phoenix Lewisville TX L3 Junior-D2-Small-A 4:03PM 4:13PM A
4:52 PM ARENA Spirit of Texas Dynasty Coppell TX L4 Senior Open Coed 4:03 PM  4:13 PM B
4:56 PM ARENA Hallsville Academy Allstars Junior Reign Hallsville TX L3 Junior-D2-Small-A 4:11PM  4:21PM A
5:00 PM ARENA iNFiNiTi Athletics Phoenix Bentonville AR L4 Senior Coed 4:11 PM  4:21 PM B
5:04 PM ARENA All 4 Cheer Smoke Frisco TX L3 Junior-D2-Small- A 4:19PM  4:29 PM A
5:08 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 4:19PM  4:29 PM B
5:12 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Dallas DivaCats Dallas TX L3 Junior - Small 4:27PM  4:37 PM A
5:16 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 4:27 PM  4:37 PM B
5:20 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Plano Icecats Plano TX L3 Junior - Small 4:35PM  4:45 PM A
5:24 PM ARENA Elite Cheer Academy Bombshells Siloam Springs AR L4 Senior - D2 4:35PM  4:45PM B
5:28 PM ARENA Cheer Athletics - Austin Pink Panther Lakeway TX L3 Junior - Small 4:43PM  4:53 PM A
5:32 PM ARENA The Champions All Stars Fuel San Antonio TX L4 Senior - D2 4:43PM  4:53 PM B
5:36 PM ARENA Stars Vipers San Antonio V3nom Schertz TX L3 Junior - Small 4:51PM  5:01PM A
5:40 PM ARENA TexStar Athletics STEALTH Lubbock X L4 Senior - D2 4:51 PM  5:01 PM B
5:44 PM ARENA Champion Cheer Burn Southlake TX L3 Junior - Small 4:59 PM  5:09 PM A
5:48 PM ARENA TEXAS CHEER AlLLstars Lady Lightning Lewisville TX L4 Senior - D2 4:59 PM  5:09 PM B
5:52 PM ARENA Extreme Cheer & Tumble L3gacy Temple TX L3 Senior Coed - D2 5:07PM 5:17PM A
5:56 PM ARENA OPEN OPEN OPEN 5:07PM 5:17 PM B
6:00 PM ARENA iNFiNiTi Athletics Stardust Bentonville AR L3-U16 5:15PM 5:25PM A
DINNER BREAK
6:36 PM ARENA United Elite Cheer RIOT Rockwall TX L3 Junior-D2-Small-B 5:47 PM  5:57 PM A
6:40 PM ARENA Dynasty Athletics Lady Blue Bluffdale uT L5 Junior - D2 5:55 PM  6:05 PM B
6:44 PM ARENA Wolf Pack All Stars Pack Pride Midland TX  L3Junior-D2-Small-B 5:55PM  6:05PM A
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TEAM NAME
Wolf Pack All Stars Onxy Tails
Cheer Athletics - Plano White Tigers
Extreme Cheer & Tumble Crush
Champion Cheer Dynamite
Champion Cheer Explosion
Cheer Athletics - Plano Black Tigers
T's Tumbling Lady Titanium
T's Tumbling cosmic cuties
Champion Cheer Ignite
United Elite Cheer CHAOS
Premier Cheer Tigers
The Champions All Stars Mini Flames
Mustang Cheer All Stars Broncos
Al Spirit Athletics Charmz
United Elite Cheer FIERCE
United Elite Cheer RUSH
Cheer Athletics- Frisco Little Dippers
Mustang Cheer All Stars Silverados
Cheer Athletics - Plano Show Kittens
Champion Cheer Hot Shots
Thunder Elite Little Strikers

AWARDS
L2.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L2.1 Senior - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Res

L1 Youth - Novice - Res

L1 Tiny - Novice - Res - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - Res - D2
L1 Youth - Novice - Res - D2
L2 Junior - Novice - Res - D2

Wolf Pack All Stars Fangs
Champion Cheer Inferno
Platinum Cheer Company Glitter
Cheer Athletics - Plano KittyKatz

Cheetah Cubs
Python Princesses
Itty Bitty Kitties

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Stars Vipers San Antonio
Cheer Athletics - Plano

Tech Cheer Young Guns
Dynasty Athletics Courage
Spirit of Texas Purple Stars
United Elite Cheer SASS

Cheer Athletics- Frisco MeteorCats
San Antonio Spirit Team Frost
Crush All Stars Justice League
TexStar Athletics Static L1 Mini
San Antonio Spirit Team Daisy
OPEN OPEN
Thunder Elite Voltage
Champion Cheer Firebirds

LA Chaos Athletics Havoc

Cheer Athletics - Dallas PoshCats
OPEN OPEN

Stars Vipers San Antonio Mini Mambas
TexStar Athletics Sapphire
Cheer Athletics- Frisco Meteorites
Majestic Youth Sports Center Majesties
Cheer Athletics - Plano Bobcats
Diamond Elite Desire

Tech Cheer Sharpshooters
Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer ~ TNT

Cheer Athletics- Frisco SolarCats
Velocity Chaos

Cheer Athletics - Plano Lady Lynx
Full Force Vaders

Cheer City United ARES

OPEN OPEN

Cheer Athletics - Dallas VanityCats

City
Midland
Plano
Temple
Southlake
Southlake
Plano
Rusk
Rusk
Southlake
Rockwall
San Antonio
San Antonio
Dallas
Tomball
Rockwall
Rockwall
Frisco
Dallas
Plano
Southlake
Bryan

Midland
Southlake
Fort Smith
Plano

Plano
Schertz
Plano
Cedar Park
Bluffdale
Coppell
Rockwall
Frisco

San Antonio
Austin
Lubbock
San Antonio

Bryan
Southlake
Sterlington
Dallas

Schertz
Lubbock
Frisco
Willis
Plano
Nixa
Cedar Park
El Paso
Frisco
Brenham
Plano

El Campo
Little Rock

Dallas

ST DIVISION
TX L2.1 Mini - PREP - D2 7:31 AM
TX L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions 7:31 AM
TX L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2 7:39 AM
X L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions 7:39 AM
TX L2.1 Senior - PREP 7:47 AM
X L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions 7:47 AM
TX L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2 7:55 AM
X L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 7:55 AM
TX L2.2 Junior - PREP 8:03 AM
X L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 8:03 AM
TX L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 8:11 AM
X L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2 8:11 AM
TX L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 8:19 AM
X L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2 8:19 AM
TX L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 8:27 AM
X L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2 8:27 AM
TX L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition 8:35 AM
X L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2 8:35 AM
TX Exhibition (Cheer) 8:43 AM
TX L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition 8:43 AM
TX Exhibition (Cheer) 8:51 AM
TX L1 Tiny - D2 9:23 AM
TX L1 Youth 9:23 AM
AR L1 Tiny - D2 9:31 AM
TX L1Youth 9:31 AM
TX L1 Tiny - Medium 9:39 AM
TX L1 Youth 9:39 AM
TX L1 Tiny - Small 9:47 AM
TX L1 Youth 9:47 AM
uT L1 Mini - D2 9:55 AM
TX L1 Youth 9:55 AM
X L1 Mini - D2 10:03 AM
TX L1 Youth 10:03 AM
TX L1 Mini- D2 10:11 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-A 10:11 AM
TX L1 Mini - D2 10:19 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-A 10:19 AM
OPEN 10:27 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-A 10:27 AM
TX L1 Mini - Small 10:35 AM
LA L1Youth-D2-A 10:35 AM
TX L1 Mini - Small 10:43 AM
OPEN 10:43 AM
TX L1 Mini - Small 10:51 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-A 10:51 AM
X L1 Mini - Medium 10:59 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-C 10:59 AM
X L1 Mini - Medium 11:07 AM
MO L1 Youth-D2-C 11:07 AM
TX L1 Junior 11:15 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-C 11:15 AM
TX L1 Junior 11:23 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-C 11:23 AM
TX L1 Junior 11:31 AM
TX L1Youth-D2-C 11:31 AM
AR L1 Junior 11:39 AM
OPEN 11:39 AM
TX L1 Junior 11:47 AM

7:41 AM
7:41 AM
7:49 AM
7:49 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:05 AM
8:05 AM
8:13 AM
8:13 AM
8:21 AM
8:21 AM
8:29 AM
8:29 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:53 AM
8:53 AM
9:01 AM

9:33 AM

9:33 AM

9:41 AM

9:41 AM

9:49 AM

9:49 AM

9:57 AM

9:57 AM

10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:13 AM
10:13 AM
10:21 AM
10:21 AM
10:29 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM

CHECKIN PRACTICE MAT
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1:15PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:27 PM
1:31 PM
1:35PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
1:59 PM
2:03PM
2:07 PM
2:11PM
2:15PM
2:19 PM
2:23PM
2:27 PM
2:31PM
2:35PM
2:39PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:51PM
2:55PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:11PM
3:15PM
3:19PM
3:23PM
3:27 PM

3:47 PM
3:51PM
3:55PM
3:59 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:15PM
4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM
4:31PM
4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:07 PM
5:11PM
5:15PM
5:19PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:31PM
5:35PM
5:39PM

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

LUNCH BREAK
Wolf Pack All Stars
Odyssey Cheer Company
All 4 Cheer
TEXAS CHEER AlLstars
Titans Allstars
Crush All Stars
The Champions All Stars
Al Spirit Athletics
Heart of Texas
All 4 Cheer
Apex Cheer
Apex Cheer
Texas Elite
Thunder Extreme
Platinum Cheer Company
Alliance Cheer Elite
Odyssey Cheer Company
Cheer Athletics - Austin
OPEN
Champion Cheer
OPEN
Dynasty Athletics
Mustang Cheer All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Cheer Station
Cheer Athletics - Plano
OPEN
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Diamond Elite
Tech Cheer
Cheer Station
iNFiNiTi Athletics
Legendary Cheer & Tumbling

BREAK

Alliance Cheer Elite
Hallsville Academy Allstars
Full Force
United Elite Cheer
Odyssey Cheer Company
TexStar Athletics
The Champions All Stars
San Antonio Spirit
All 4 Cheer
LA Chaos Athletics
Velocity
Extreme Cheer & Tumble
Titans Allstars
OPEN
Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer
OPEN
Al Spirit Athletics
Cheer City United
Majestic Youth Sports Center
Champion Cheer
Extreme Cheer & Tumble
Cheer Athletics - Plano
DCl
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
United Elite Cheer
Stars Vipers San Antonio
Crush All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Dallas
Cheer Explosion

Moon Howlers
Cyclones
Stealth
Suns
Mayhem
Navy Icons
Wildfire
Aces

Crush

Lady Bullets
Sapphire
Chrome
Young Guns
Wind

Fame

JR STR1KE (Allen/Plano)
Freeze
Slate

OPEN
Ember
OPEN
Passion
Trailblazers
MagicKatz
Jets

Cubs

OPEN
Stardust
Cougars
Loyalty
Bullseye
Bullets
Novas
Lightning

RESURGENCE (Mansfield)
Youth Majesty

Full Force Phantom
INTENSITY

Miss Storm
SuperSonic

Blaze

Team Teal

Recoil

Revenge

Rogue

2fierce

Lady Riot

OPEN

Noxious

OPEN

Royalty

ZEUS

ROYALS

Lava Girls

Angels

Ocelots

Luna Ladies
AstroCats

HONOR

Pure Poison

Miss Independence
ChicCats

Flare

January 28-29, 2023

Midland TX
Pearland TX
Frisco X
Lewisville TX
Hot Springs AR

Austin X
San Antonio  TX
Tomball TX
Waco X
Frisco TX
Stafford X
Stafford X
Pilot Point X
Denton X
Fort Smith AR
Allen TX

Pearland TX
Lakeway X

Southlake TX

Bluffdale uT

Dallas TX
Plano TX
Austin TX
Plano X
Frisco X
Plano TX
Nixa MO
Cedar Park  TX
Austin X
Bentonville AR
Benton LA
Allen TX

Hallsville TX
El Campo X
Rockwall X
Pearland X
Lubbock X
San Antonio  TX
San Antonio  TX
Frisco X
Sterlington LA
Brenham X
Temple TX
Hot Springs AR

El Paso X
Tomball X
Little Rock AR
Willis X
Southlake X
Temple TX
Plano TX
Corsicana X
Frisco TX
Rockwall TX
Schertz TX
Austin X
Dallas TX
Sanger X

ACA Grand Nationals

L1 Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

L1 Youth-D2-B

L1 Youth-D2-B

L1Youth-D2-B

OPEN

OPEN

L2 Youth - D2 - Medium

L2 Youth - D2 - Medium

OPEN

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

L2 Youth - D2 - Small- A

OPEN

OPEN

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

Fort Worth Convention Center

12:27 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 12:35 PM
12:35 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 12:43 PM
12:43 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 12:51 PM
12:51 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 12:59 PM
12:59 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 1:07 PM
1:07 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small 1:15 PM
1:15PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:23 PM
1:23 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:31 PM
1:31 PM
L1-U16 1:39 PM
1:39 PM
L1 Senior 1:47 PM
1:47 PM
L1 Senior - D2 1:55 PM
1:55 PM
L2 Mini - Medium 2:03 PM
2:03 PM
L2 Mini - Small 2:11 PM
2:11 PM
L2 Mini - Small 2:19 PM
2:19 PM
L2 Senior - D2 2:27 PM
2:27 PM
L2 Senior - D2 2:35 PM
2:35PM
L2 Senior - D2 2:43 PM

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 2:59 PM

3:07PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 3:07 PM
3:15PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 3:15 PM
3:23PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 3:23 PM
3:31PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 3:31 PM
3:39PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 3:39 PM
3:47 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 3:47 PM
3:55PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 3:55 PM
4:03 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 4:03 PM
4:11PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 4:11 PM
4:19 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 4:19 PM
4:27 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A 4:27 PM
4:35 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A 4:35 PM
4:43 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A 4:43 PM
4:51 PM

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A 4:51 PM

12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:25PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:33 PM
1:41PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:13PM
2:13PM
2:21PM
2:21PM
2:29 PM
2:29 PM
2:37PM
2:37 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:53 PM

3:09 PM
3:17PM
3:17PM
3:25PM
3:25PM
3:33PM
3:33PM
3:41PM
3:41PM
3:49 PM
3:49PM
3:57PM
3:57PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:13PM
4:13 PM
4:21PM
4:21 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:01 PM
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SATURDAY, January 28, 2023 Fort Worth Convention Center

ACA Grand Nationals
January 28-29, 2023

5:43PM  HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 4:59 PM  5:09 PM C
5:47PM  HALL Wylie Elite Royals Wylie TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A 4:59 PM  5:09 PM D
5:51PM  HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 5:07 PM 5:17 PM C
5:55PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano Sabres Plano TX L2 Senior 5:07 PM 5:17 PM D
DINNER BREAK
6:43PM  HALL Heart of Texas Craze Waco TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:55 PM  6:05 PM D
6:47PM  HALL Diamond Elite Legacy Nixa MO L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 6:03PM 6:13 PM C
6:51PM  HALL Thunder Extreme Lightning Denton TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small-B 6:03 PM 6:13 PM D
6:55PM  HALL SoCo Intensity Shine Tulsa OK L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 6:11PM 6:21 PM C
6:59 PM  HALL TexStar Athletics STORM Lubbock TX L2 Junior-D2-Small-B 6:11PM 6:21 PM D
7:03PM  HALL Thunder Elite Shock Bryan TX L2 Youth - D2 -Small-B 6:19PM  6:29 PM C
7:07PM  HALL Platinum Cheer Company Stars Fort Smith AR L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 6:19 PM  6:29 PM D
7:11PM  HALL Icon Cheer Empire Springfield MO L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 6:27 PM  6:37 PM C
7:15PM  HALL TEXAS CHEER AlLstars Electric Lewisville X L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 6:27 PM  6:37 PM D
7:19PM  HALL Icon Cheer Epic Springfield MO L3 Youth - D2 6:35PM  6:45 PM C
7:23PM  HALL Dynasty Athletics Fearless Bluffdale uT L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 6:35 PM  6:45 PM D
7:27 PM  HALL Cheer Station Arrows Austin TX L3 Youth - D2 6:43PM 6:53 PM C
7:31PM HALL Texas Elite JOPS Pilot Point X L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 6:43 PM 6:53 PM D
7:35PM  HALL Mustang Cheer All Stars Mavericks Dallas TX L3 Youth-D2 6:51 PM 7:01 PM C
7:39PM  HALL Apex Cheer Jr. Gold Stafford TX L2 Junior-D2 -Small-B 6:51 PM 7:01 PM D
7:43PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano Lions Plano TX L3 Youth - Medium 6:59 PM 7:09 PM C
7:47PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano Katz Plano TX L2 Junior - Medium 6:59 PM  7:09 PM D
7:51PM  HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:07PM  7:17 PM ¢
7:55 PM HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:07PM 7:17 PM D
7:59PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano ElectriCats Plano TX L3 Youth - Small 7:15PM  7:25PM C
8:03PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Austin Jade Lakeway X L2 Junior - Medium 7:15PM  7:25 PM D
8:07PM  HALL Cheer City United NIKE Little Rock AR L3 Youth - Small 7:23PM  7:33PM C
8:11 PM  HALL iNFiNiTi Athletics Crescents Bentonville AR L2 Junior - Medium 7:23 PM  7:33 PM D
8:15PM  HALL Champion Cheer Caliente Southlake TX L3 Youth - Small 7:31PM  7:41PM C
8:19 PM HALL Cheer City United PEGASUS Little Rock AR L2 Junior - Medium 7:31 PM  7:41PM D
8:23PM  HALL Cheer Athletics- Frisco NovaCats Frisco TX L3 Youth - Small 7:39PM  7:49 PM C
8:27PM  HALL Spirit of Texas Purple Diamonds Coppell TX L2 Junior - Medium 7:39 PM  7:49 PM D
8:31PM  HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:47PM  7:57 PM C
8:35PM  HALL Champion Cheer - Justin Spice Justin TX L2 Junior - Small 7:47 PM  7:57 PM D
8:39PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano WonderKatz Plano TX L4 Youth 7:55PM 8:05PM c
8:43PM  HALL Stars Vipers San Antonio Rattler Reign Schertz TX L2 Junior - Small 7:55 PM  8:05 PM D
8:47PM  HALL Cheer Athletics - Plano Shadow Plano TX L5 Youth 8:03PM 8:13PM C
8:51PM  HALL Cheer Athletics- Frisco CosmicCats Frisco X L2 Junior - Small 8:03 PM 8:13 PM D
8:55PM  HALL OPEN OPEN OPEN 8:11PM 8:21PM ¢
8:59PM  HALL Tech Cheer Lady Lasso Cedar Park  TX L2 Junior - Small 8:11 PM  8:21 PM D

END OF COMPETITION DAY 1
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SUNDAY, January 29, 2023

ACA Grand Nationals
January 28-29, 2023

Fort Worth Convention Center

TIME VENUE PROGRAM TEAM Ty ST DIVISION CHECKIN PRACTICE MAT
9:00 AM Arena TEXAS CHEER AlLstars Twilight Lewisville TX L4.2 Senior - D2 8:15AM  8:25 AM B
9:04 AM Arena Stars Vipers San Antonio Anacondas Schertz TX L6 International Open Coed - Large 8:15AM  8:25AM A
9:08 AM Arena All 4 Cheer Shell Shock Frisco X L4.2 Senior - D2 8:23AM  8:33 AM B
9:12 AM Arena Stars Vipers San Antonio HISS Schertz TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Small 8:23AM  8:33AM A
9:16 AM Arena Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Fallout El Paso X L4.2 Senior - D2 8:31AM  8:41 AM B
9:20 AM Arena Ultimate Cheer Lubbock Royal Court Wolfforth TX L7 International Open Coed - Small 8:31AM  8:41AM A
9:24 AM Arena Icon Cheer Ice Springfield MO L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 8:39 AM  8:49 AM B
9:28 AM Arena Spirit of Texas A-Team Coppell TX L6 Senior - Medium 8:39AM  8:49 AM A
9:32 AM Arena Wolf Pack All Stars Zeta Wolves Midland X L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 8:47 AM  8:57 AM B
9:36 AM Arena Cheers & More Lady Respect Edmond OK L6 Senior - Small 8:47 AM  8:57 AM A
9:40 AM Arena Champion Cheer Lightning Southlake TX L4.2 Senior Coed 8:55AM  9:05 AM B
9:44 AM Arena Champion Cheer Heat Southlake TX L6 Senior - Small 855AM  9:05 AM A
9:48 AM Arena iNFiNiTi Athletics Zodiac Bentonville AR L4.2 Senior Coed 9:03 AM  9:13 AM B
9:52 AM Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Miss Meow Plano TX L6 Senior - XSmall 9:03AM  9:13AM A
9:56 AM Arena Cheer Athletics- Frisco Stellar Scratch Frisco X L4.2 Senior 9:11AM  9:21 AM B
10:00 AM  Arena Icon Cheer Envy Springfield MO L6 Senior Coed - Small 9:11AM  9:21 AM A
10:04 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Bengals Plano TX L4-Ul6 9:19AM  9:29 AM B
10:08 AM  Arena Elite Cheer Academy Mach 6 Siloam Springs AR L6 Senior Coed - Small 9:19AM  9:29 AM A
10:12 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Swagcats Plano TX L4 -U18 Coed 9:27 AM  9:37 AM B
10:16 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Swooshcats Plano TX L6 International Open Coed - Small 9:27AM  9:37 AM A
10:20 AM  Arena Mustang Cheer All Stars Stallions Dallas TX L4 Junior - D2 - Medium 9:35 AM  9:45 AM B
10:24 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Cheetahs Plano TX L6 Senior Coed - Large 9:35AM  9:45 AM A
10:28 AM  Arena Cheer Station Chiefs Austin X L4 Junior - D2 - Medium 9:43 AM  9:53 AM B
10:32 AM  Arena Spirit of Texas Royalty Coppell TX L6 Senior Coed - Medium 9:43AM  9:53 AM A
10:36 AM  Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 9:51AM  10:01 AM B
10:40 AM  Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 9:51AM  10:01 AM A
10:44 AM  Arena iNFiNiTi Athletics SteelX Bentonville AR L4 International Open Coed 9:59 AM  10:09 AM B
10:48 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Austin Black Diamond Lakeway TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Large 9:59 AM  10:09 AM A
10:52 AM  Arena United Elite Cheer REVOLT Rockwall X L4 Junior - D2 - Small 10:07 AM  10:17 AM B
10:56 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Wildcats Plano TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Large 10:07 AM  10:17 AM A
11:00 AM  Arena Texas Elite Lady Ops Pilot Point TX L4 Junior - D2 - Small 10:15 AM  10:25 AM B
11:04 AM  Arena Spirit of Texas Reign Coppell TX L6 Senior Open Coed - Small 10:15AM  10:25 AM A
11:08 AM  Arena LA Chaos Athletics Lady Roar Sterlington LA L4 Junior - D2 - Small 10:23 AM  10:33 AM B
11:12 AM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Panthers Plano TX L6 Senior - Large 10:23 AM  10:33 AM A
11:16 AM  Arena Dynasty Athletics Fame Bluffdale uT L4 Junior - D2 - Small 10:31 AM  10:41 AM B
11:20AM  Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 10:31AM  10:41 AM A
11:24 AM  Arena Icon Cheer Elegance Springfield MO L4 Junior - D2 - Small 10:39 AM  10:49 AM B
AWARDS

L7 International Open Coed - Small L4.2 Senior - D2

L6 International Open Coed - Large L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior - Medium L4.2 Senior Coed

L6 Senior - Small L4.2 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall L4-U16

L6 Senior Coed - D2 - Small L4 - U18 Coed

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small L4 Junior - D2 - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small .4 International Open Coed

L6 Senior Coed - Large

L6 Senior Coed - Medium
12:12PM  Arena Full Force Full Force Code Red El Campo TX L5 Senior - D2 11:27 AM  11:37 AM B
12:16 PM  Arena Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Fatal El Paso TX L6 International Open Coed - NT 11:27 AM  11:37 AM A
12:20PM  Arena Wylie Elite Lady Legend5 Wylie TX L5 Senior - D2 11:35AM  11:45 AM B
12:24PM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Scratch6 Plano TX L6 International Open - NT 11:35 AM  11:45 AM A
12:28PM  Arena Thunder Extreme Zeus Denton X L5 Senior - D2 11:43 AM  11:53 AM B
12:32PM  Arena Champion Cheer Nitro Southlake TX L6 International Open - NT 11:43 AM 11:53 AM A
12:36 PM  Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 11:51AM  12:01 PM B
12:40PM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Felines Plano TX L6 U18NT 11:51AM  12:01 PM A
12:44PM  Arena Cheer Athletics- Frisco G-4CE Jags Frisco TX L4 Junior - Medium 11:59 AM  12:09 PM B
12:48PM  Arena Texas Elite Code Red Pilot Point TX L6 U18NT 11:59 AM  12:09 PM A
12:52PM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Thundercats Plano X L4 Junior - Medium 12:07 PM  12:17 PM B
12:56 PM  Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Jags Plano TX L6 Junior - Large 12:07PM  12:17 PM A
1:00 PM Arena Champion Cheer Fusion Southlake TX L4 Junior - Small 12:15PM  12:25PM B
1:04 PM Arena Champion Cheer Sol6 Southlake TX L6 Junior - Small 12:15PM  12:25PM A
1:08 PM Arena Champion Cheer - Justin Firestorm Justin TX L4 Junior - Small 12:23PM  12:33 PM B
1:12 PM Arena Spirit of Texas Junior Royals Coppell TX L6 Junior - Small 12:23PM  12:33PM A
1:16 PM Arena Stars Vipers San Antonio Boomslang Schertz TX L4 Junior - Small 12:31 PM  12:41 PM B
1:20 PM Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Savage6 Plano TX L6 Junior - Small 12:31PM  12:41PM A
1:24 PM Arena Cheer City United LADY TITANS Little Rock AR L4 Junior - Small 12:39 PM  12:49 PM B
1:28 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 12:39PM  12:49 PM A
1:32 PM Arena Spirit of Texas Royal Gurlzz Coppell TX L4 Junior - Small 12:47PM  12:57 PM B
1:36 PM Arena Spirit of Texas Purple Aces Coppell TX L3 Junior - Medium 12:47PM  12:57 PM A
1:40 PM Arena Tech Cheer Outlaws Cedar Park X L4 Senior 12:55PM  1:05PM B
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1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44PM
3:48 PM
3:52PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM

5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Tech Cheer

Spirit of Texas

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Cheer Athletics - Plano

AWARDS

L6 Senior Open Coed - Large

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small

L6 Senior - Large

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L6 International Open - NT

WORLDS BID ANNOUNCEMENT

L5 Senior - D2

LUNCH BREAK

Extreme Cheer & Tumble
Cheer Athletics - Dallas
All 4 Cheer

iNFiNiTi Athletics
Hallsville Academy Allstars
San Antonio Spirit

TEXAS CHEER AlLLstars
OPEN

Heart of Texas

OPEN

Platinum Cheer Company
Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer
Extreme Cheer & Tumble
All 4 Cheer

Alliance Cheer Elite

Spirit of Texas

Champion Cheer

Apex Cheer

Stars Vipers San Antonio
San Antonio Spirit

Cheer Athletics - Austin
TEXAS CHEER AlLLstars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
TexStar Athletics

Cheer Athletics - Dallas
The Champions All Stars
iNFiNiTi Athletics

Elite Cheer Academy

AWARDS

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L3-U16

TexStar Athletics
Dynasty Athletics

Rock City Cheer & Tumble
Champion Cheer

San Antonio Spirit
Cheer Athletics- Frisco
Cheer Station

Cheer Athletics - Plano
The Champions All Stars
OPEN

Wolf Pack All Stars
Champion Cheer
United Elite Cheer
OPEN

Thunder Elite

OPEN

Texas Elite

OPEN

Dynasty Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Plano

NebulaCats
GalacticCats
Bullets

Royal Queens
Lightningcats
Sassycats

L6 U18 NT
L6 Junior - Large
L6 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - D2 - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L4 Junior - Small

L3gacy
SlayCats
Smoke
Phoenix
Junior Reign
Team Magenta
Phoenix
OPEN
Obsession
OPEN

Icons

Cyanide
Glamour
Sirens
RENEGADES (Allen/Plano)
Dynasty

Burn

Titanium
V3nom

Team Steel
Pink Panther
Lady Lightning
Icecats
STEALTH
DivaCats

Fuel

Stardust
Bombshells

L4 Senior
L4-u1s
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Open Coed
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2
Shockwave
Lady Blue
Supernova
Supernova
Team Black
Eclipse
Mercury
Coalition5
Fire Queens
OPEN
Pack Pride
Thunder
RIOT
OPEN
Electric
OPEN
Soldier Girls
OPEN
Respect
Furycats
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Frisco
Frisco
Cedar Park
Coppell
Plano
Plano

Temple
Dallas
Frisco
Bentonville
Hallsville
San Antonio
Lewisville

waco

Fort Smith
El Paso
Temple
Frisco

Allen
Coppell
Southlake
Stafford
Schertz

San Antonio
Lakeway
Lewisville
Plano
Lubbock
Dallas

San Antonio
Bentonville
Siloam Springs

Lubbock
Bluffdale
Celina
Southlake
San Antonio
Frisco
Austin
Plano

San Antonio

Midland
Southlake
Rockwall
Bryan

Pilot Point

Bluffdale
Plano

X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
AR
X
X
X

X

AR
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
AR
AR

X
uTt
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

LR

X

X

X

X

uTt
X

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3-U16

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

12:55PM

L4 Senior 1:03 PM
1:03 PM
L4 Senior 1:11PM
1:11PM
L4 Senior 1:19 PM

2:07PM

L4 -U18 2:07 PM
2:15PM

L4 Senior Coed 2:15 PM
2:23PM
2:23PM
2:31PM
2:31PM
2:39PM
2:39PM
2:47 PM
2:47 PM
2:55 PM
2:55PM
3:03PM
3:03PM
3:11PM
3:11PM
3:19PM
3:19PM
3:27PM
3:27PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:43 PM
3:43 PM
3:51PM
3:51 PM

L4 Senior Coed - D2

OPEN

OPEN

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Open Coed

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L4 Senior - D2

4:31PM
L5 Junior - D2 4:39 PM
4:39 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:03 PM
5:03 PM
5:11PM
5:11PM
5:19 PM
5:19 PM
5:27PM
5:27PM
5:35PM
5:35PM
5:43 PM
5:43 PM
5:51 PM

L5 Junior - Small

L5 Junior - Small

L5 Junior - Small

OPEN

L5 Senior

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

L5 Junior - Large

1:05PM
1:13PM
1:13PM
1:21PM
1:21PM
1:29 PM

2:17PM
2:17PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:33PM
2:33PM
2:41PM
2:41PM
2:49PM
2:49PM
2:57PM
2:57PM
3:05PM
3:05PM
3:13PM
3:13PM
3:21PM
3:21PM
3:29PM
3:29PM
3:37PM
3:37PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
3:53PM
3:53PM
4:01 PM
4:01 PM

4:41 PM
4:49 PM
4:49 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:05PM
5:05PM
5:13PM
5:13PM
5:21PM
5:21PM
5:29 PM
5:29 PM
5:37PM
5:37PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:53PM
5:53PM
6:01 PM

Fort Worth Convention Center
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6:40 PM Arena Full Force Full Force Revenge El Campo TX L3 Junior - D2 - Medium 5:51 PM 6:01 PM A
6:44 PM Arena The Champions All Stars Carbon San Antonio TX L5 Senior Open - D2 5:59 PM 6:09 PM B
6:48 PM Arena Mustang Cheer All Stars Chargers Dallas TX L3 Junior - D2 - Medium 5:59 PM 6:09 PM A
AWARDS

L3 Junior - Small L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B L5 Junior - D2

L5 Junior - Small

L5 Senior

L5 Senior Open - D2
DINNER BREAK

7:32PM Arena Cheer City United ATHENA Little Rock AR L3 Senior - Small 6:47 PM 6:57 PM A
7:36 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 6:47PM  6:57PM B
7:40 PM Arena Cheer Athletics - Plano Firecats Plano TX L3 Senior - Small 6:55 PM 7:05 PM A
7:44 PM Arena Cheer Athletics - Austin Cartier Lakeway TX L5 Senior Coed - Small 6:55 PM 7:05 PM B
7:48 PM Arena Cheer Factory Celestial Queens Houston TX L3 Senior - D2 7:03 PM 7:13 PM A
7:52PM Arena Cheer City United COED TITANS Little Rock AR L5 Senior Coed - Small 7:03 PM 7:13 PM B
7:56 PM Arena T's Tumbling Platinum Starz Rusk TX L3 Senior - D2 7:11 PM 7:21 PM A
8:00 PM Arena Spirit of Texas Royal Guns Coppell TX L5 Senior Coed - Large 7:11 PM 7:21 PM B
8:04 PM Arena Titans Allstars Chaos Hot Springs AR L3 Senior - D2 7:19 PM 7:29 PM A
8:08 PM Arena Stars Vipers San Antonio ROYAL COBRAS Schertz X L5 Senior Coed - Large 7:19 PM 7:29 PM B
8:12PM Arena Thunder Extreme Storm Denton TX L3 Senior - D2 7:27 PM 7:37 PM A
8:16 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:27PM  7:37PM B
8:20 PM Arena Apex Cheer Lady Diamonds Stafford TX L3 Senior - D2 7:35PM 7:45 PM A
8:24 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:35PM  7:45PM B
8:28 PM Arena United Elite Cheer RUTHLESS Rockwall TX L3 Senior - D2 7:43PM 7:53PM A
8:32PM Arena Cheer Station Flyers Austin TX L5 Senior Coed - D2 7:43 PM 7:53 PM B
8:36 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:51PM  8:01PM A
8:40 PM Arena iNFiNiTi Athletics Infrared Bentonville AR L5 Senior Open Coed 7:51PM  8:01 PM B
8:44 PM Arena Extreme Cheer & Tumble Tripl3 Threat Temple TX L3 Senior - D2 7:59PM  8:09 PM A
8:48 PM Arena OPEN OPEN OPEN 7:59PM  8:09 PM B
8:52 PM Arena Spirit of Texas Purple Sass Coppell TX L3 Senior - Medium 8:07PM  8:17PM A
8:56 PM Arena Thunder Elite Rage Bryan TX L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 8:07PM  8:17 PM B
9:00 PM Arena Stars Vipers San Antonio FIERCE BOAS Schertz TX L3 Senior - Medium 8:15PM  8:25PM A
AWARDS

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium L5 Junior - Large

L3 Senior - Small L5 Senior Coed - Small

L3 Senior - D2 L5 Senior Coed - Large

L3 Senior - Medium L5 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2

Updated: 1/25/2023



SUNDAY, January 29, 2023 Fort Worth Convention Center

ACA Grand Nationals
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TIME VENUE PROGRAM TEAM CITY ST DIVISION CHECKIN PRACTICEM MAT
8:30 AM Hall  Platinum Cheer Company Glitter Fort Smith AR L1 Tiny-D2 7:47AM  7:57 AM D
8:34 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics- Frisco MeteorCats Frisco X L1 Youth 7:47 AM  7:57 AM C
8:38 AM Hall  Wolf Pack All Stars Fangs Midland TX L1 Tiny-D2 7:55AM  8:05 AM D
8:42 AM Hall  Spirit of Texas Purple Stars Coppell TX L1 Youth 7:55AM  8:05 AM C
8:46 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Cheetah Cubs Plano TX L1 Tiny - Medium 8:03 AM  8:13 AM D
8:50 AM Hall Tech Cheer Young Guns Cedar Park  TX L1 Youth 8:03AM  8:13AM C
8:54 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Itty Bitty Kitties Plano TX L1 Tiny - Small 8:11AM  8:21 AM D
8:58 AM Hall  Stars Vipers San Antonio Python Princesses Schertz TX L1 Youth 8:11AM  8:21 AM C
9:02 AM Hall TexStar Athletics Static L1 Mini Lubbock X L1 Mini-D2 8:19 AM 8:29 AM D
9:06 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano KittyKatz Plano TX L1 Youth 8:19AM  8:29 AM C
9:10 AM Hall  San Antonio Spirit Team Frost San Antonio TX L1 Mini-D2 8:27 AM  8:37 AM D
9:14 AM Hall  Champion Cheer Inferno Southlake  TX L1 Youth 8:27AM  8:37 AM C
9:18 AM Hall  United Elite Cheer SASS Rockwall X L1 Mini-D2 8:35 AM 8:45 AM D
9:22 AM Hall TexStar Athletics Sapphire Lubbock TX L1 Youth-D2-A 8:35AM  8:45AM C
9:26 AM Hall  Dynasty Athletics Courage Bluffdale uT L1 Mini- D2 8:43 AM  8:53 AM D
9:30 AM Hall LA Chaos Athletics Havoc Sterlington LA L1 Youth-D2-A 8:43AM  8:53 AM C
9:34 AM Hall  Stars Vipers San Antonio Mini Mambas Schertz TX L1 Mini - Small 851 AM  9:01 AM D
9:38 AM Hall  Thunder Elite Voltage Bryan TX L1 Youth-D2-A 8:51AM  9:01 AM C
9:42 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Dallas PoshCats Dallas X L1 Mini - Small 8:59 AM  9:09 AM D
9:46 AM Hall  San Antonio Spirit Team Daisy San Antonio TX L1 Youth-D2-A 8:59AM  9:09 AM C
9:50 AM Hall  Champion Cheer Firebirds Southlake ~ TX L1 Mini - Small 9:07 AM  9:17 AM D
9:54 AM Hall  Crush All Stars Justice League Austin TX L1Youth-D2-A 9:07AM  9:17 AM C
9:58 AM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Bobcats Plano X L1 Mini - Medium 9:15AM  9:25 AM D
10:02 AM  Hall Full Force Vaders ElCampo  TX L1 Youth-D2-C 9:15AM  9:25AM C
10:06 AM  Hall Cheer Athletics- Frisco Meteorites Frisco X L1 Mini - Medium 9:23 AM  9:33 AM D
10:10 AM  Hall Velocity Chaos Brenham TX L1 Youth-D2-C 9:23AM  9:33AM C
10:14 AM  Hall Cheer Athletics - Dallas VanityCats Dallas TX L1 Junior 9:31AM  9:41 AM D
10:18 AM  Hall Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer TNT El Paso X L1 Youth-D2-C 9:31AM  9:41 AM C
10:22 AM  Hall Cheer City United ARES Little Rock AR L1 Junior 9:39 AM 9:49 AM D
10:26 AM  Hall Diamond Elite Desire Nixa MO  L1Youth-D2-C 9:39AM  9:49 AM C
10:30 AM  Hall Cheer Athletics - Plano Lady Lynx Plano TX L1 Junior 9:47 AM  9:57 AM D
10:34 AM  Hall Majestic Youth Sports Center Majesties Willis TX L1 Youth-D2-C 9:47 AM  9:57 AM C
10:38 AM  Hall Cheer Athletics- Frisco SolarCats Frisco X L1 Junior 9:55AM  10:05 AM D
10:42 AM  Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 9:55 AM 10:05 AM C
10:46 AM  Hall Tech Cheer Sharpshooters Cedar Park  TX L1 Junior 10:03 AM 10:13 AM D
AWARDS

L1 Youth L1 Tiny - D2

L1Youth-D2-A L1 Tiny - Medium

L1 Tiny - Small

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - Small

L1 Mini - Medium
11:38 AM  Hall Apex Cheer Chrome Stafford TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 10:51 AM 11:01 AM D
11:42 AM  Hall Odyssey Cheer Company Freeze Pearland TX L1 Youth-D2-B 10:59 AM 11:09 AM C
11:46 AM  Hall All 4 Cheer Lady Bullets Frisco TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 10:59 AM  11:09 AM D
11:50 AM  Hall Platinum Cheer Company Fame Fort Smith AR L1 Youth-D2-B 11:07 AM  11:17 AM C
11:54 AM  Hall A1 Spirit Athletics Aces Tomball TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 11:07 AM  11:17 AM D
11:58 AM  Hall Texas Elite Young Guns Pilot Point  TX L1 Youth-D2-B 11:15AM 11:25AM C
12:02PM  Hall Crush All Stars Navy Icons Austin TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 11:15 AM  11:25 AM D
12:06 PM  Hall Apex Cheer Sapphire Stafford TX L1 Youth-D2-B 11:23 AM  11:33 AM C
12:10 PM  Hall TEXAS CHEER ALLstars Suns Lewisville  TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 11:23 AM 11:33 AM D
12:14PM  Hall Heart of Texas Crush waco X L1Youth-D2-B 11:31 AM  11:41 AM C
12:18 PM  Hall Odyssey Cheer Company Cyclones Pearland TX L1 Junior - D2 - Small 11:31 AM 11:41 AM D
12:22PM  Hall The Champions All Stars Wildfire San Antonio TX L1 Youth-D2-B 11:39 AM  11:49 AM C
12:26 PM  Hall Alliance Cheer Elite JR STRIKE (Allen/Plano)  Allen TX L1 Junior - D2 - Medium 11:39 AM  11:49 AM D
12:30PM  Hall Titans Allstars Mayhem Hot Springs AR L1 Youth-D2-B 11:47 AM  11:57 AM C
12:34PM  Hall Thunder Extreme Wind Denton X L1 Junior - D2 - Medium 11:47 AM  11:57 AM D
12:38 PM  Hall All 4 Cheer Stealth Frisco X L1 Youth-D2-B 11:55AM 12:05PM C
12:42PM  Hall Cheer Athletics - Austin Slate Lakeway TX L1-U16 11:55AM 12:05 PM D
12:46 PM  Hall Wolf Pack All Stars Moon Howlers Midland X L1Youth-D2-B 12:03PM 12:13PM C
12:50 PM  Hall Champion Cheer Ember Southlake  TX L1 Senior 12:03 PM 12:13 PM D
12:54PM  Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 12:11PM  12:21PM C
12:58 PM  Hall Dynasty Athletics Passion Bluffdale uT L1 Senior- D2 12:11 PM 12:21PM D
1:02 PM Hall Cheer Station Jets Austin X L2 Youth - D2 - Medium 12:19PM  12:29PM C
1:06 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano MagicKatz Plano TX L2 Mini - Medium 12:19 PM  12:29 PM D
1:10 PM Hall Mustang Cheer All Stars Trailblazers Dallas TX L2 Youth - D2 - Medium 12:27PM  12:37 PM C
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1:14 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics- Frisco Stardust Frisco TX L2 Mini - Small 12:27 PM  12:37 PM D
1:18 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 12:35PM  12:45PM C
1:22 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Cubs Plano TX L2 Mini - Small 12:35PM  12:45 PM D
1:26 PM Hall iNFiNiTi Athletics Novas Bentonville AR L2 Youth - Medium 12:43PM 12:53 PM C
1:30 PM Hall Legendary Cheer & Tumbling Lightning Benton LA L2 Senior - D2 12:43 PM 12:53 PM D
1:34 PM Hall Tech Cheer Bullseye Cedar Park  TX L2 Youth - Medium 12:51PM 1:01PM C
1:38 PM Hall Cheer Station Bullets Austin TX L2 Senior - D2 12:51 PM  1:01 PM D
1:42 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Cougars Plano TX L2 Youth - Medium 12:59 PM  1:09 PM C
1:46 PM Hall Diamond Elite Loyalty Nixa MO L2 Senior - D2 12:59 PM 1:09 PM D
AWARDS

L1 Youth-D2-C L1 Junior

L1Youth-D2-B L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Youth - D2 - Medium L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1-U16

L1 Senior

L1 Senior - D2

L2 Mini - Medium

L2 Mini - Small

LUNCH BREAK

2:34PM Hall All 4 Cheer Recoil Frisco X L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:47 PM  1:57 PM D
2:38 PM Hall Extreme Cheer & Tumble 2fierce Temple TX L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 1:55PM  2:05PM C
2:42 PM Hall The Champions All Stars Blaze San Antonio TX L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:55PM  2:05 PM D
2:46 PM Hall LA Chaos Athletics Revenge Sterlington LA L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 2:03PM  2:13PM C
2:50 PM Hall Odyssey Cheer Company Miss Storm Pearland TX L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 2:03 PM  2:13 PM D
2:54 PM Hall San Antonio Spirit Team Teal San Antonio TX L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 2:11PM  2:21PM C
2:58 PM Hall  Full Force Full Force Phantom ElCampo  TX L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 2:11PM  2:21 PM D
3:02PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 2:19 PM 2:29 PM C
3:06 PM Hall Alliance Cheer Elite RESURGENCE (Mansfield) Allen TX L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 2:19PM  2:29 PM D
3:10 PM Hall TexStar Athletics SuperSonic Lubbock TX L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 2:27PM  2:37PM C
3:14PM Hall Extreme Cheer & Tumble Angels Temple TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 2:27 PM  2:37 PM D
3:18 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 2:35PM 2:45PM C
3:22PM Hall Majestic Youth Sports Center ROYALS Willis TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 2:35PM  2:45PM D
3:26 PM Hall  United Elite Cheer INTENSITY Rockwall X L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 2:43 PM 2:53PM C
3:30 PM Hall A1 Spirit Athletics Royalty Tomball TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 2:43PM  2:53 PM D
3:34PM Hall  Hallsville Academy Allstars Youth Majesty Hallsville TX L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A 2:51PM  3:01PM C
3:38 PM Hall  Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer  Noxious El Paso X L2 Junior - D2 - Small-C 2:51PM  3:01 PM D
3:42 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Dallas ChicCats Dallas X L2 Youth - Small 2:59PM  3:09PM C
3:46 PM Hall Titans Allstars Lady Riot Hot Springs AR L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 2:59 PM  3:09 PM D
3:50 PM Hall Stars Vipers San Antonio Pure Poison Schertz TX L2 Youth - Small 3:07PM  3:17PM C
3:54 PM Hall Velocity Rogue Brenham TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C 3:07PM  3:17 PM D
3:58 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics- Frisco AstroCats Frisco X L2 Youth - Small 3:15PM  3:25PM C
4:02 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Sabres Plano X L2 Senior 3:15PM  3:25PM D
4:06 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Ocelots Plano X L2 Youth - Small 3:23PM  3:33PM C
4:10 PM Hall Wylie Elite Royals Wylie TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small -A 3:23PM  3:33 PM D
4:14 PM Hall  Champion Cheer Lava Girls Southlake ~ TX L2 Youth - Small 3:31PM  3:41PM C
4:18 PM Hall  Cheer Explosion Flare Sanger TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small-A 3:31PM  3:41PM D
4:22 PM Hall  Cheer City United ZEUS Little Rock AR L2 Youth - Small 3:39PM  3:49PM C
4:26 PM Hall  Crush All Stars Miss Independence Austin TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small-A 3:39PM  3:49 PM D
4:30 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 3:47 PM 3:57PM C
4:34 PM Hall  United Elite Cheer HONOR Rockwall TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small-A 3:47PM  3:57 PM D
4:38 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 3:55PM 4:05 PM C
4:42 PM Hall DCI Luna Ladies Corsicana  TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small-A 3:55PM  4:05PM D
AWARDS

L2 Youth - Medium L2 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2 - Small - A L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Youth - Small L2 Junior - D2 - Small - C

L2 Senior
5:30 PM Hall Apex Cheer Jr. Gold Stafford TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 4:43PM  4:53 PM D
5:34 PM Hall Icon Cheer Empire Springfield MO L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 4:51PM  5:01PM C
5:38 PM Hall Texas Elite JOPS Pilot Point  TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 4:51 PM 5:01 PM D
5:42 PM Hall  Thunder Elite Shock Bryan TX L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 4:59PM  5:09 PM C
5:46 PM Hall Dynasty Athletics Fearless Bluffdale uT L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 4:59 PM  5:09 PM D
5:50 PM Hall  SoCo Intensity Shine Tulsa OK L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B 5:07PM  5:17PM C
5:54 PM Hall  TEXAS CHEER AlLstars Electric Lewisville TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:07 PM  5:17 PM D
5:58 PM Hall Diamond Elite Legacy Nixa MO L2 Youth-D2-Small-B 5:15PM  5:25PM C
6:02 PM Hall  Platinum Cheer Company Stars Fort Smith AR L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:15PM  5:25PM D
6:06 PM Hall Mustang Cheer All Stars Mavericks Dallas TX L3 Youth - D2 5:23PM  5:33PM C
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6:10 PM Hall TexStar Athletics STORM Lubbock TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:23 PM  5:33 PM D
6:14 PM Hall Cheer Station Arrows Austin TX L3 Youth - D2 5:31PM 5:41 PM C
6:18 PM Hall Thunder Extreme Lightning Denton TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:31PM  5:41PM D
6:22 PM Hall Icon Cheer Epic Springfield MO L3 Youth - D2 5:39PM  5:49PM C
6:26 PM Hall Heart of Texas Craze waco TX L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B 5:39 PM 5:49 PM D
6:30 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Lions Plano TX L3 Youth - Medium 5:47PM  5:57 PM C
6:34 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 5:47 PM 5:57 PM D
6:38 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 5:55PM 6:05 PM C
6:42 PM Hall  Spirit of Texas Purple Diamonds Coppell TX L2 Junior - Medium 5:55PM  6:05 PM D
6:46 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics- Frisco NovaCats Frisco TX L3 Youth - Small 6:03PM  6:13PM C
6:50 PM Hall  Cheer City United PEGASUS Little Rock AR L2 Junior - Medium 6:03 PM  6:13 PM D
6:54 PM Hall Champion Cheer Caliente Southlake ~ TX L3 Youth - Small 6:11PM  6:21PM C
6:58 PM Hall iNFiNiTi Athletics Crescents Bentonville AR L2 Junior - Medium 6:11 PM 6:21 PM D
7:02 PM Hall  Cheer City United NIKE Little Rock AR L3 Youth - Small 6:19PM  6:29 PM C
7:06 PM Hall Cheer Athletics - Austin Jade Lakeway TX L2 Junior - Medium 6:19 PM  6:29 PM D
7:10 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano ElectriCats Plano TX L3 Youth - Small 6:27PM  6:37PM C
7:14 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Katz Plano TX L2 Junior - Medium 6:27 PM  6:37 PM D
7:18 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 6:35 PM 6:45 PM C
7:22 PM Hall Tech Cheer Lady Lasso Cedar Park  TX L2 Junior - Small 6:35PM  6:45 PM D
7:26 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano WonderKatz Plano TX L4 Youth 6:43PM  6:53PM C
7:30 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics- Frisco CosmicCats Frisco TX L2 Junior - Small 6:43PM  6:53 PM D
7:34 PM Hall  Cheer Athletics - Plano Shadow Plano TX L5 Youth 6:51PM  7:01PM C
7:38 PM Hall Stars Vipers San Antonio Rattler Reign Schertz TX L2 Junior - Small 6:51PM  7:01 PM D
7:42 PM Hall OPEN OPEN OPEN 6:59 PM 7:09 PM C
7:46 PM Hall Champion Cheer - Justin Spice Justin TX L2 Junior - Small 6:59 PM  7:09 PM D
AWARDS

L2 Youth - D2 - Small - B L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Youth - D2 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Youth - Medium L2 Junior - Medium

L3 Youth - Small L2 Junior - Small

L4 Youth

L5 Youth
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